Assist Gas Supply
A
ss
is
t G
as
 S
up

Step Six   To connect the outlet of the manifold system to a regulator, order the appropriate optional CGA adapter from the
  accessories listed on page 25.
How to Order a Manifl ex System
Specifi cations
Ask About Our
On This CONCOA Product
Assist Gas Supply
A
ssist G
as S
upply
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA Laser Gas Equipment Catalog          29
Ordering Information
Switchover System Regulator System
Cylinders per Extension 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
“A” Standard (Single Row) 6” 18” 30” 42” 54” 66” 78” 90” 102” 114”
“B” Standard (Single Row) 15” 27” 39” 51” 63” 75” 87” 99” 111” 123”
“C” Standard (Single Row) 30” 54” 78” 102” 126” 150” 174” 198” 222” 246”
Weight Standard (Single Row) 5.7 lbs 11.8 lbs 17.9 lbs 24.0 lbs 31.1 lbs 36.2 lbs 42.3 lbs 48.4 lbs 54.5 lbs 60.6 lbs
“A” Compact (Single Row) 6” 12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 42” 48” 54” 60”
“B” Compact (Single Row) 15” 21” 27” 33” 39” 45” 51” 57” 63” 69”
“C” Compact (Single Row) 30” 42” 54” 66” 78” 90” 102” 114” 126” 138”
Weight Compact (Single Row) 5.7 lbs 11.2 lbs 16.7 lbs 22.2 lbs 27.7 lbs 33.2 lbs 38.7 lbs 44.2 lbs 49.7 lbs 55.2 lbs
Dimensions (“A”, “B”, and “C” refer to the lengths specifi ed on the diagram below.)
628 A B C D Inlet Options
Series
628 Material Orientation Pigtail Style Number of Stations Pigtail
Connection
Installed
Options
1: Brass 1:Standard Single Row
(right)
0:None 1: One Station Please specify
inlet connection
PTFE-lined
pigtails for oxygen
service include
accumulator
extensions to
prevent ignition
from adiabatic
compression.
Not for use
w/ Helium or
Hydrogen.
F:Integral
Pigtail
Flash
Arrestor2:Standard Single Row
(left)
1:36” Rigid Brass 2: Two Stations
3:Standard Double Row 2:24” Rigid Copper 3: Three Stations
4:Compact Single Row
(right)
3:72” Flexible Stainless Steel Core & Armor Cased 4: Four Stations
5:Compact Single Row
(left)
4:24” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided w/ PTFE lining 5: Five Stations
6:Compact Double Row 5:36” Flexible Stainless Steel Core & Armor Cased 6: Six Stations
6:36” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided w/ PTFE lining 7: Seven Stations
7:24” Flexible Stainless Steel Core & Armor Cased 8: Eight Stations
8:36” Rigid Brass w/ Flash Arrestor (CGA 300 & 510 Acet. only) 9: Nine Stations
9:72” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided w/ PTFE lining 0: Ten Stations
A:36” Flexible Stainless Steel Armor w/ PTFE lining A: Eleven Stations
B: Twelve Stations
C: Thirteen Stations
D: Fourteen Stations
E: Fifteen Stations
Manifl ex Accessories
Option Order No. Description
Manifold Floor Stand 830-7437 Supports two standard length (12”) manifold extensions installed consecutively
CGA Adapter for Regulator 529-0008-CGA Brass (½” MPT x CGA)
½” Union Joint Connector
829 1839
829-1840
830-6498